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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

108 FERHAT ALI YAZICI TUR 68,78 124,0 128,0 132,0 132,009-09-99 281
71 JURECKI SZYMON POL 67,70 122,0 128,0 131,0 131,022-07-99 252
76 ATANASOV YORDAN BUL 68,74 126,0 129,0 132,0 129,017-10-99 233
36 KUDLASZYK PIOTR POL 68,60 120,0 124,0 127,0 124,029-05-99 224
56 MIRONENKO ILIA RUS 67,66 120,0 120,0 123,0 123,011-01-99 215
97 DUMITRASCU PAUL ROU 68,14 120,0 125,0 126,0 120,031-01-00 206

165 DEVRAN KAYRA TUR 68,28 120,0 125,0 125,0 120,005-02-00 197
55 MURRAY CHRIS GBR 68,14 113,0 117,0 120,0 117,005-02-99 188

101 SHEMCHUK DMYTRO UKR 68,88 110,0 114,0 117,0 117,025-01-00 179
74 HARUTYUNYAN RAFIK ARM 67,54 110,0 115,0 120,0 115,017-05-00 1610
62 MAKHMUDOV ELTYBAR-OL UKR 67,98 112,0 112,0 112,0 112,014-05-99 1511

141 SULIANI FABIO ITA 68,24 110,0 116,0 116,0 110,024-01-99 1412
150 KUSAI KRISTÓF ERIK HUN 68,22 102,0 108,0 111,0 108,018-07-99 1313
132 YANNICK STAUDT GER 68,57 98,0 103,0 108,0 103,007-05-99 1214
70 AGHALAROV KAMRAN AZE 68,84 95,0 95,0 100,0 100,020-02-99 1115

167 FARMER MICHEAL GBR 64,76 93,0 93,0 93,0 93,006-05-99 1016

CLEAN & JERK Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

97 DUMITRASCU PAUL ROU 68,14 155,0 158,0 161,0 161,031-01-00 281
36 KUDLASZYK PIOTR POL 68,60 153,0 158,0 161,0 161,029-05-99 252

165 DEVRAN KAYRA TUR 68,28 150,0 155,0 159,0 159,005-02-00 233
108 FERHAT ALI YAZICI TUR 68,78 152,0 156,0 159,0 159,009-09-99 224
76 ATANASOV YORDAN BUL 68,74 153,0 156,0 156,0 156,017-10-99 215
74 HARUTYUNYAN RAFIK ARM 67,54 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,017-05-00 206
71 JURECKI SZYMON POL 67,70 140,0 150,0 150,0 150,022-07-99 197
56 MIRONENKO ILIA RUS 67,66 148,0 153,0 155,0 148,011-01-99 188

101 SHEMCHUK DMYTRO UKR 68,88 133,0 138,0 138,0 138,025-01-00 179
55 MURRAY CHRIS GBR 68,14 135,0 135,0 135,0 135,005-02-99 1610
62 MAKHMUDOV ELTYBAR-OL UKR 67,98 133,0 133,0 138,0 133,014-05-99 1511

132 YANNICK STAUDT GER 68,57 128,0 133,0 133,0 133,007-05-99 1412
150 KUSAI KRISTÓF ERIK HUN 68,22 125,0 127,0 127,0 127,018-07-99 1313
167 FARMER MICHEAL GBR 64,76 115,0 118,0 120,0 120,006-05-99 1214
70 AGHALAROV KAMRAN AZE 68,84 120,0 128,0 128,0 120,020-02-99 1115

141 SULIANI FABIO ITA 68,24 141,0 141,0 141,0 0,024-01-99 0

TOTAL Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

108 FERHAT ALI YAZICI TUR 68,78 132,0 159,0 291,009-09-99 281 390,2
36 KUDLASZYK PIOTR POL 68,60 124,0 161,0 285,029-05-99 252 382,8
76 ATANASOV YORDAN BUL 68,74 129,0 156,0 285,017-10-99 233 382,3
71 JURECKI SZYMON POL 67,70 131,0 150,0 281,022-07-99 224 380,7
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

97 DUMITRASCU PAUL ROU 68,14 120,0 161,0 281,031-01-00 215 379,1
165 DEVRAN KAYRA TUR 68,28 120,0 159,0 279,005-02-00 206 375,9
56 MIRONENKO ILIA RUS 67,66 123,0 148,0 271,011-01-99 197 367,3
74 HARUTYUNYAN RAFIK ARM 67,54 115,0 150,0 265,017-05-00 188 359,5

101 SHEMCHUK DMYTRO UKR 68,88 117,0 138,0 255,025-01-00 179 341,7
55 MURRAY CHRIS GBR 68,14 117,0 135,0 252,005-02-99 1610 340,0
62 MAKHMUDOV ELTYBAR-OL UKR 67,98 112,0 133,0 245,014-05-99 1511 331,0

132 YANNICK STAUDT GER 68,57 103,0 133,0 236,007-05-99 1412 317,1
150 KUSAI KRISTÓF ERIK HUN 68,22 108,0 127,0 235,018-07-99 1313 316,8
70 AGHALAROV KAMRAN AZE 68,84 100,0 120,0 220,020-02-99 1214 294,9

167 FARMER MICHEAL GBR 64,76 93,0 120,0 213,006-05-99 1115 297,1
141 SULIANI FABIO ITA 68,24 110,0 0,0 0,024-01-99 00,0
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